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 Bay of Islands Sailing Week 
 Island Racing A - General handicap 
 Series ID: 16 
 Races this series: 3 Series completed, no discards. 
 Results based on General Handicap 
 Low Point (ISAF) scoring system,  ISAF Rule A4.2 applies 
 Race 1 2 3 Total Nett Place 

Island Racing A,  13 entries 
 57 Robert McClelland First Picasso 4 1 3 8 1 
 4233 Doug France Cotton Blossom II 6 3 1 10 2 
 9241 Stan Peyton Marilin 10 2 4 16 3 
 4750 Bruce Stubbing Urban Cowboy 3 4 9 16 4 
 58112 Mack Storey Laissez Faire 11 6 2 19 5 
 8769 Chris McMaster Laissez Faire II 7 8 5 20 6 
 GBR 474  Mike Houlbrook Deliverence III 8 5 7 20 7 
 8179 Murray Walbran Cruise Control 5 7 8 20 8 
 9138 Quintin Fowler Outrageous Fortune 2 9 10 21 9 
 9380 Graham Matthews Equilibrium 1 10 11 22 10 
 O76 Joe Brownlee Hupane 13 13 6 32 11 
 155555 Matthew Flynn Krakatoa II 9 12 12 33 12 
 9068 A J Reid Hawkeye 12 11 13 36 13 
 

 

 

 

 

 Island Racing A - PHRF 
 Series ID: 17 
 Races this series: 3 Series completed, no discards. 
 Results based on PHRF Inshore 
 Low Point (ISAF) scoring system,  ISAF Rule A4.2 applies 
 Race 1 2 3 Total Nett Place 

Island Racing A,  11 entries 
 9138 Quintin Fowler Outrageous Fortune 2 1 2 5 1 
 4750 Bruce Stubbing Urban Cowboy 3 2 4 9 2 
 4233 Doug France Cotton Blossom II 6 3 1 10 3 
 8769 Chris McMaster Laissez Faire II 5 5 3 13 4 
 8179 Murray Walbran Cruise Control 4 4 5 13 5 
 9380 Graham Matthews Equilibrium 1 6 7 14 6 
 58112 Mack Storey Laissez Faire 9 8 6 23 7 
 9241 Stan Peyton Marilin 8 7 9 24 8 
 O76 Joe Brownlee Hupane 10 10 8 28 9 
 155555 Matthew Flynn Krakatoa II 7 11 10 28 10 
 9068 A J Reid Hawkeye 11 9 11 31 11 
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 Island Racing A - Line 
 Series ID: 29 
 Races this series: 3 Series completed, no discards. 
 Results based on Elapsed time. 
 Low Point (ISAF) scoring system,  ISAF Rule A4.2 applies 
 Race 1 2 3 Total Nett Place 

Island Racing A,  13 entries 
 9380 Graham Matthews Equilibrium 1 1 1 3 1 
 4233 Doug France Cotton Blossom II 5 2 3 10 2 
 9138 Quintin Fowler Outrageous Fortune 2 4 4 10 3 
 O76 Joe Brownlee Hupane 9 3 2 14 4 
 4750 Bruce Stubbing Urban Cowboy 3 6 6 15 5 
 155555 Matthew Flynn Krakatoa II 4 5 10 19 6 
 8769 Chris McMaster Laissez Faire II 7 7 5 19 7 
 8179 Murray Walbran Cruise Control 6 8 7 21 8 
 9241 Stan Peyton Marilin 10 9 8 27 9 
 57 Robert McClelland First Picasso 8 10 9 27 10 
 GBR 474  Mike Houlbrook Deliverence III 11 11 12 34 11 
 58112 Mack Storey Laissez Faire 12 12 11 35 12 
 9068 A J Reid Hawkeye 13 13 13 39 13 
 

 

 

 


